INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND RURAL TECHNOLOGY, PRAYAGRAJ

ENGG. DEGREE DIVISION

Fee Structure for Newly Admitted Students of 1st Year / 2nd Year Lateral Entry For

Academic Session 2024-25

01	Student's Activity Fee (For All Students)		Rs.	3,000/- Per Annum
02	Tuition Fee*		Rs.	55,000/- Per Annum Rs. 63000/-
03	Cauti	on Money for only newly admitted	Rs.	5,000/- (One Time)
	(Refu	ındable)		
04	Examination Fee (As per Dr. APJAKTU, Lucknow)		Rs.	7,500/- Per Annum
			(To be deposited directly to Dr. APJAKTU, Lucknow online by students)	
05	Hostel Fees			
	(a)	Lodging	Rs.	22,500/- Per Annum \ Rs. 27500/-
	(b)	Hostel Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.	5,000/- (One Time) ∫
	(c)	Fooding		perative Mess naged by students of hostel)

* The amount of confirmation fee deposited by the newly admitted students of 1st year & 2nd year lateral entry at the time of counseling to Dr. APJAKTU, Lucknow shall be reduced from the tuition fee amount and the balance shall be deposited at the time of admission after producing the receipt of the deposited confirmation fee. The amounts For Fee Waiver Student is Rs. 8000/- only.

NOTE:-

 All the eligible students are required to fill the On-line Scholarship form for Scholarship/Reimbursement of fees. Failing this the students will be responsible for same.

• Payment through Demand Draft then separate DD should be in favour of "Director, IERT" payable at PRAYAGRAJ.

Academic Coordinator Engg. Degree Division

IERT, PRAYAGRAJ

Director

IERT, PRAYAGRAJ